R
O
O
F D
R
A
IN
 C

N
ISED
6
DekDrain
A15 Linear Bar Wave
DekDrain
A15 Edge - Slot Drain
DekDrain
A15 Threshold
A15 Linear Bar Wave Premier Class Surface Water Channel Drainage
Gratings designed, engineered and improved. The DekDrain Linear Bar Wave is super stylish with
Heel Guard compliance, giving a 6-7mm gap and has added slip protection as standard. Gone are
the corner quads as this new system is inter-connectable - we have you covered with right
angle’s, tee’s, cross section’s, or staggered options. No more expensive fittings.
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-VL84-LB 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Linear Bar Wave HG Grate 1m - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-LB 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Linear Bar Wave HG Grate 1m - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL-BO 110mm Bottom Outlet with 4 Screws
DCD-VL84-EC 121 x 84mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 84mm
DCD-VL50-EC 121 x 50mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 50mm
DCD-VL-SK 110mm Outlet Trapped Sump Gully with Leaf-guard
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-VL84-PL 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Plastic Mesh/Grid HG Grate 1m - 84mm
DCD-VL50-PL 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Plastic Mesh/Grid HG Grate 1m - 50mm
DCD-VL84-GS 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Galv Grate 1m - 84mm
DCD-VL50-GS 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Galv Grate 1m - 50mm
DCD-VL-BO 110mm Bottom Outlet with 4 Screws
DCD-VL84-EC 121 x 84mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 84mm
DCD-VL50-EC 121 x 50mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 50mm
DCD-VL-SK 110mm Outlet Trapped Sump Gully with Leaf-guard
DekDrain
A15 Plastic & Galvanised
Fantastic, new and improved Vela Edge Slot Drain comes on both a 84mm and 50mm depth channel
with a new, much requested, 20mm up-stand for Porcelain paving. We listen to what you ask for,
and we deliver DekDrain. No more deep excavations for drainage with this option, in 20mm
up-stand and 50mm channel you have the lowest option metal Slot Drain there is on the market.
And our traditional 87mm up-stand will cater for all other paving options we can think of.
Why Choose DekDrain Edge?
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-VL84-SD87 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 87mm - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-SD87 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 87mm - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL84-SD20 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 20mm - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-SD20 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 20mm - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL-BO 110mm Bottom Outlet with 4 Screws
DCD-VL84-EC 121 x 84mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 84mm
DCD-VL50-EC 121 x 50mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 50mm
DCD-VL-SDIH87 87mm Access Point Including Plastic & Metal Grill
DCD-VL-SDIH20 20mm Access Point Including Plastic & Metal Grill
DekDrain Threshold is a combination of our successful A15 Linear Bar and C250 Wave grating
design that offers both a sleek designer look and superior water capture, for a fabulous front door
finish with lots of benefits. Wave style Heel Shield slots prevent any shoe type from trapping.
The grating is easily removable with the clip-in system.

Flow Rates
PE-HD
Made from high
density polyethylene
Plastic
Channel with
Thermal Shock
Plastic is less likely
to break compared
to traditional
materials
BS EN 1433BS EN 1433
BB
125125
Product Code Product Description
DCD-HY137/84 137 x 84 x 1000mm (130 x 75mm int.) Channel Only
DCD-HY137/84-B18B 130 x 75 x 1000mm int.
110mm Bottom Outlet Channel Plus Black Composite Heel Grating
B125
 Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-HY137/84-BO 137 x 84mm Bottom Outlet
DCD-HY137/84-ECB 137 x 84mm End Caps
DCD-HY137/84-GS 137 x 84mm Gasket
DCD-HY-TG - Locking Bar
Accessories
Locking Bar
DCD-HY137/84

B18B B125 - Composite Mesh/Grid Grating  COMP 500mm ● BLK  x2 -
B19B A15 - �Central Infil Slot Drain 20mm,
Wide Slot 0mm Up-stand
- PP 500mm ● BLK - B20B A15 - �Central Infil Slot Drain 20mm,
Wide Slot 20mm Up-stand
B21B A15 - �Central Infil Slot Drain 20mm,
Wide Slot 40mm Up-stand
* You will need 2 x 0.5 for 1m
*
*
*
*
*
*
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-R100 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit - PP GREY 100mm Riser
DCD-CP300/300-SP 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit Siphon Plates - PP GREY
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit - PP GREY 0 75-140
DCD-CP300/300-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit - PP GREEN 0 75-140
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-COV-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit Cover - PP GREY -
Solid Cover with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-COV-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit Cover - PP GREEN -
Solid Cover with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-GRT-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit Cover - PP GREY -
Grating with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-GRT-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch-Pit Cover - PP GREEN -
Grating with Handle
DekDrain Catch-Pits
DekDrain Catch-Pit Riser & Siphon Plates
DekDrain Catch-Pit Covers/Gratings with Handle

IN
 H
YD
R
U
S - C
ATC
H
-PIT
14 15
300 x 300mm Trapped Yard Gully, Catch-Pit with B125 Cast Iron Grating Standard Catch-Pit
Polypropylene
Paving Plus
Black Grating for Channel with Central Slot Shape
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-HY137/84-B19B 130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
0mm Up-stand
DCD-HY137/84-B20B  130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
20mm Up-stand
DCD-HY137/84-B21B  130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
40mm Up-stand
• The dimensions are 130 x 500 x h 20mm
• �The central slot grating is available in different
heights: 0mm, 20mm, 40mm
The plate of the grating is recessed, so paving can be bedded on infill mortar. Paving can
be cut to size to the external surface around the grating to guarantee a perfect aesthetic
result. The grating can be lifted for flushing/cleaning and is made of PP (polypropylene).
Used in pedestrian areas. Its slot shape guarantees a perfect integration
with the ground and suggested use is in domestic environments.
• Made of PP (polypropylene).
• It is used as an alternative to a traditional concrete catch-pit.
• �Light weight for easy transport, positioning and installation, even by a single person.
• High resistance, thanks to the reinforcements and ribs on the sides.
• �Pipes of every size can easily fit thanks to the special pre-cut concentric shaped holes on the sides.
• Compatible with relative PP catch-pit cover.
60mm
40mm
20mm
0mm
SEE OUR CATCH-PIT RANGE:
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-HY300/300-BB 300 x 300 x 300mm Black Yard Gully / Catch-Pit with Trap
and Cast Iron Grill 0 75-140
• �The yard gully is already provided with; - B125 Cast Iron grating - Black Bell Trap with a practical handle
for quick and easy removal and cleaning.
• All in one gully so no need to buy expensive silt bucket and grating separately.

Channel Drainage
Cetus E600
E600 / Available on request only
• External Inlet Diameter are: 0 110/160/200mm, Bottom Outlets are: 0 110/160/200mm.
• E600 Supplied Fully Assembled with the Galvanised Edge Rail and Anchor Brackets.
• �E600 Grid Type Ductile Iron Grating, 2 x Gratings per metre, with 8 x Bolt Sets per metre.
2 x Galvanised Clip-in Edge Rails.
Cetus E600 is a High Load Channel system designed for maximum water capacity for either collecting
large amounts of storm water and using as an on-site storage module or for areas subject to flooding
for maximum drainage capacity. The Ductile Iron Grid grating offers maximum inward waterflow with no
cross-flow. Designed for heavy duty application areas where load is of importance. Must be installed to
BS EN 1433 instructions. This is available to order only.
GALVANISED
EDGE RAIL
Product Code Dimensions Product
DCD-CT379/359-E35CI 379 x 359 x 1000mm
DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - 0 63mm Lateral and
0 75/110mm Bottom Outlet - D400 Cast Iron Grating - BLK
Assembled and including Edge Rail
DCD-CT379/359-EC 379 x 359mm DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - End Caps x 2 - BLK
BS EN 1433BS EN 1433
DD
400400
BS EN 1433BS EN 1433
EE
600600
Product Code Dimensions Product
DCD-CT158/198-D32CI 158 x 198 x 1000mm
DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - 0 63mm Lateral and
0 75/110mm Bottom Outlet - D400 Cast Iron Grating - BLK
Assembled and including Edge Rail
DCD-CT158/198-EC 158 x 198mm DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - End Caps x 2 - BLK
DCD-CT276/106-D32CI 276 x 106 x 1000mm
DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - 0 50/63mm Lateral and
0 140/160mm Bottom Outlet - D400 Cast Iron Grating - BLK
Assembled and including Edge Rail
DCD-CT276/106-EC 276 x 106mm DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - End Caps x 2 - BLK
DCD-CT276/176-D32CI 276 x 176 x 1000mm
DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - 0 50/63mm Lateral and
0 140/160mm Bottom Outlet - D400 Cast Iron Grating - BLK
Assembled and including Edge Rail
DCD-CT276/176-EC 276 x 176mm DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - End Caps x 2 - BLK
DCD-CT276/176-BH 276mm DekDrain - CETUS HDPE BLK - Bulkhead
(Allows the Connection from a 0 75 to 0 150mm Height CT276)
BULKHEAD
END CAPS
These  These

G
25
The profiles are very easy to install and
disassemble and withstand variable weather
conditions and physical tractions. The
installation is quick and easy and it does
not require any particular or specific tool.
The profiles are connected to each other thanks
to their joint shape, then they are positioned
according to the preferred layout and fixed to the
ground using the provided plastic spikes. It is an
excellent alternative to heavier and less
aesthetically pleasing concrete edges.
scan me
Product Code Description Height Length
DCD-GES-45 DEKDrain - Garden Edge Strip 45mm 3m x 12 Spikes
DCD-GES-60 DEKDrain - Garden Edge Strip 60mm 3m x 12 Spikes
D
EK
D
R
A
IN
 C
O
U
PLIN
G
S
26
EPVC Couplings
ELBOWS & TEES
• Collapsible fittings for tricky plumbing applications
COUPLINGS
• Connects pipes that are the same in diameter
• Connects pipes that are two different diameters
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DACE-44-37 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.25” 44-36mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-37 ValueFlex 2” x 1.25” 57-49mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-44 ValueFlex 2” x 1.5” 57-45mm to 44-36mm
DACE-60-48 ValueFlex 2.5” x 1.5” 60-48mm to 48-40mm
DACE-77-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 77-60mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 89-75mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-60 ValueFlex 3” x 2” 89-75mm to 60-48mm
DACE-111-48 ValueFlex 4” x 1.5” 111-100mm to 48-40mm
DACE-112-60 ValueFlex 4” x 2” 112-100mm to 60-48mm
DACE-114-89 ValueFlex 4” x 3” 114-97mm to 89-75mm
DACE-120-114 ValueFlex 4” AC to 4” CI/PVC 120-108mm to 114-97mm
DACE-122-48 ValueFlex 5” x 1.5” 122-115mm to 48-40mm
DACE-133-89 ValueFlex 4” EW to 3” CI/PVC 133-121mm to 89-74mm
DACE-4000 ValueFlex 4” EW to 4” PVC 137-122mm to 114-97mm
DACE-162-114 ValueFlex 6” x 4” 162-147mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-114 ValueFlex 6” EW to 4” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-170 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 170-150mm
DACE-6000 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” PVC 196-176mm to 162-142mm
DACE-215-162 ValueFlex 8” x 6” 215-195mm to 162-142mm
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Adaptor Couplings
Adaptors will connect two pipes of different diameters.
• EW = CLAY (CHECK PIPE OD)     • CI = CAST IRON     • PVC = PLASTIC
• AC = ASBESTOS CEMENT
END CAPS
• Provide secure air and water tight seals
D
EK
D
R
A
IN
 C
O
U
PLIN
G
S
27
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DPCE-27 ValueFlex 0.75” x 0.75” PVC 27-22mm
DPCE-34 ValueFlex 1” x 1” PVC 34-24mm
DPCE-37 ValueFlex 1.25” x 1.25” PVC 37-27mm
DPCE-49 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.5” 49-41mm
DPCE-61 ValueFlex 2” x 2” PVC 61-46mm
DPCE-70 ValueFlex 2.5” x 2.5” PVC 70-55mm
DPCE-84 ValueFlex 3” x 3” 84-69mm
DPCE-92 ValueFlex 3” x 3” PVC 92-80mm
DPCE-114 ValueFlex 4” x 4” PVC 114-97mm
DPCE-127 ValueFlex 4” x 4” CI/PL 127-110mm
DPCE-142 ValueFlex 4” x 4” EW 142-122mm
DPCE-170 ValueFlex 6” x 6” PVC 170-150mm
DPCE-190 ValueFlex 6” x 6” EW 190-170mm
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Pipe Couplings
Pipe couplings will connect pipes which are similar or the same in diameter.
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Elbows and Tees
VALUEFLEX EPVC
End Caps
Solve tricky plumbing applications with collapsible fittings.
Provide secure air and water tight seals.
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-L-48 ValueFlex Elbow 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-T-48 ValueFlex Tee 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-L-60 ValueFlex Elbow 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-T-60 ValueFlex Tee 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-L-89 ValueFlex Elbow 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-T-89 ValueFlex Tee 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-L-114 ValueFlex Elbow 4” x 4” 114-197mm
DECE-T-114 ValueFlex Tee 4” x 4” 114-197mm
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-EC-48 Value-Flex End Cap 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-EC-60 Value-Flex End Cap 2” 60-52mm
DECE-EC-89 Value-Flex End Cap 3” 89-75mm
DECE-EC-114 Value-Flex End Cap 4” 114-97mm
DECE-EC-140 Value-Flex End Cap 5” 140-125mm
DECE-EC-160 Value-Flex End Cap 6” 160-145mm
DECE-EC-215 Value-Flex End Cap 8” 215-195mm
SINCE 1947 SINCE 1947SINCE 1947
SINCE 1947SINCE 1947 SINCE 1947
BY DESIGN
SINCE 1947